
14726 MARIBEL ROAD, MARIBEL, WI, 54227-0023
https://www.adashunjones.com

14726 MARIBEL
Road, Maribel, WI,
54227-0023

$329,900

Charming 4BR/2BA 1.5 story home features triple-pane vinyl windows (’19), remodeled
main bath w/ modern fixtures+seamless tub system (’23), upgraded energy-efficient
entry+screen doors & spacious open kitchen w/ appliances! Enter foyer w/ cedar closet
opening to living room w/ updated bay window (’18). Large primary bedroom, 2nd bedroom
w/ maple HW floors & remodeled bath...

Nic
Dallaire Realty

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1977 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,None,Walk-in
Shower,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1872

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 105 Tax Amount: 2110.94

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Oven/Range, Dishwasher Exclusions: Security System

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Range/Oven,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 10x21 Main

Bedroom 2 13x14 Main

Bedroom 3 13x15 Upper

Bedroom 4 12x15 Upper

Kitchen 12x18 Main

Living Or Great Room 13x19 Main

Unfinished 12x34 Lower

Unfinished 2 13x15 Lower

Other Room 5x10 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Transitional

Heating: Varies by Unit, Radiant,
Zoned

Basement: Finished,Finished Non-
contiguous,Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous

Exterior material:
Brick,Stone,Vinyl,Vinyl Siding

Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Detached,Garage Door
Opener,Heated,Heated Garage,Opener
Included,Tandem

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Nic Carpiaux Agent Email: nic@dallairerealty.com


